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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/21/25 at
8:33:10 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

Check with an authorized Jeep dealer for any open recalls.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

No data reported to CARFAX.
No Data Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

1  Service history record

31  Detailed records available

30,213  Last reported odometer reading

1984 JEEP CJ-7

VIN: 1JCCF87A5ET092087
UTILITY (BLAZER, JIMMY,
SCOUT, ETC.)
4.2L I6 2BL OHV
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Garage Kept Motors
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14 Verified Reviews

https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Title History Summary

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/06/1991 1,489 California
Inspection Station
Palmdale, CA

Passed emissions inspection

02/07/1993 8,448 California
Inspection Station
Palmdale, CA

Passed emissions inspection

04/15/1996 California
Inspection Station
Palmdale, CA

Passed emissions inspection

03/15/2000 22,131 California
Inspection Station
Manhattan Beach, CA

Passed emissions inspection

08/01/2002 22,342 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/25/2004 22,604 California
Inspection Station
Manhattan Beach, CA

Failed emissions inspection
Designated GROSS POLLUTER

04/16/2004 22,617 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

04/27/2006 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/13/2008 24,428 California
Inspection Station
Manhattan Beach, CA

Failed emissions inspection

03/13/2008 24,431 California
Inspection Station
Manhattan Beach, CA

Passed emissions inspection

03/18/2010 24,694 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

-



Manhattan Beach, CA

03/20/2012 25,150 California
Inspection Station
Hermosa Beach, CA

Passed emissions inspection

03/14/2014 25,680 California
Inspection Station
Hermosa Beach, CA

Passed emissions inspection

03/24/2016 26,048 California
Inspection Station
Hermosa Beach, CA

Passed emissions inspection

06/22/2017 26,415 California
Inspection Station
Grover Beach, CA

Passed emissions inspection

08/02/2017 27,239 Four Star Village
Automotive
Arroyo Grande, CA
805-473-1890

4.9 / 5.0

83 Verified Reviews

31 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Valve cover gasket(s) replaced

08/30/2017 27,468 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/07/2018 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Findlay, OH

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

02/08/2018 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/23/2018 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Barrington, IL

Registration issued or renewed

03/02/2018 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Barrington, IL

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/22/2019 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Barrington, IL

Registration issued or renewed

02/27/2020 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Barrington, IL

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record

02/22/2021 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

-

-

-
-
-

-



Barrington, IL

05/24/2023 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/09/2023 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Crystal Lake, IL

Registration issued or renewed

06/20/2023 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Crystal Lake, IL

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Yellow

04/23/2024 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Crystal Lake, IL

Registration issued or renewed

06/13/2024 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/28/2024 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kalamazoo, MI

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

03/28/2025 30,213 Garage Kept Motors
Grand Rapids, MI
616-888-3230
garagekeptmotors.com/
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14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

06/21/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

-
-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004


Check Availability
 (616) 236-5264

Hi, I'm interested in this car
Used 1984 Jeep CJ

$36,900 | 30,213 mi

Your Contact Information

By providing a phone number, I agree to receive autodialed and/or prerecorded
calls/texts from or on behalf of dealer. I understand that consent is not a
condition of purchase.

22150

Add a personal note (optional)

Send Message

First Name Last Name

ZIP Code

Email

Phone Number (Optional)

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable
emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine
problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

Gross Polluter
A Gross Polluter is a vehicle that fails an emissions inspection with below-standard scores. These vehicles can
pollute as much as 18 times more than a vehicle that passes an emissions inspection. It is illegal to drive or sell a

tel:(616) 236-5264
http://www.carfax.com/help


gross polluting vehicle in California, and it cannot be registered with the DMV. CARFAX recommends checking the
latest Vehicle Inspection Report to confirm the proper repairs have been completed before purchasing.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/21/25 8:33:10 AM (CDT)
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